
WAND Building and Construction
Management Taxonomy Suite

Taxonomies that address all the knowledge domains for the
Building and Construction Industry –– Taxonomies/Metadata

Models for Documents, Data, AI, and Knowledge Graphs

www.wandinc.com  |  +1 303.623.1200  |  Englewood, CO USA

The WAND Building and
Construction Taxonomy Suite is a
collection of the most relevant
taxonomies for a building and
construction organization. This
collection of taxonomies will
accelerate the knowledge within
your company and speed up time to
delivery for your projects.

The other Taxonomies included with
this suite, perfectly round out the
necessary terms for all areas of your
organization. A list of taxonomies
can be found on the right. For a
detailed view of included terms,
please visit our website at
http://www.wandinc.com/suite/buildi
ng-and-construction-taxonomy-suite 

Building and Construction Management
Engineering
Logistics
Supply Chain
Wholesale
Environmental
Management
Facilities Management
Fleet Management
Project Management
Accounting
Human Resources
Legal
Information Technology
Records Retention
Procurement
Asset Status
Customer Service
Lean Quality
Insurance
Intellectual Property
Online and In-Person Learning
Digital Transformation
Workplace Health and Safety
Sales and Marketing
Lifecycle
Research and Development
PII
Consulting Services

5,135 
 1,865 
 1,487 
 673 
 495 

 3,933 
 308 
 817 

 1,079 
 1,006 
 1,595 
 1,252 
 3,821 
 9,399 
 456 
 145 
 93 

 584 
 120 

 1,052 
 865 
 602 

 2,312 
 2,723 
 1,336 
 937 
 861 
 375 
 465 

7,277 
 899 
 205 

 1,456 
 582 

 2,751 
 399 

 1,958 
 251 
 442 

 3,530 
 2,204 
 2,155 
 3,703 
 1,086 
 109 
 282 
 700 
 70 

 1,427 
 310 
 373 

 1,721 
 2,511 
 2,731 
 312 
 887 
 619 
 584 

Taxonomies Included

Total Term Count: 45,791 41,534

 Terms | Synonyms

http://www.wandinc.com/suite/building-and-construction-taxonomy-suite
http://www.wandinc.com/suite/building-and-construction-taxonomy-suite

