WAND Building and Construction Management Taxonomy Suite



The WAND Building and Construction Taxonomy Suite is a collection of the most relevant taxonomies for a building and construction organization. This collection of taxonomies will accelerate the knowledge within your company and speed up time to delivery for your projects.

The other Taxonomies included with this suite, perfectly round out the necessary terms for all areas of your organization. A list of taxonomies can be found on the right. For a detailed view of included terms, please visit our website at http://www.wandinc.com/suite/building-and-construction-taxonomy-suite

Taxonomies Included	Terms Synonyn	าร
---------------------	-----------------	----

Building and Construction Management	5,135	7,277
Engineering	1,865	899
Logistics	1,487	205
Supply Chain	673	1,456
Wholesale	495	582
Environmental	3,933	2,751
Management	308	399
Facilities Management	817	1,958
Fleet Management	1,079	251
Project Management	1,006	442
Accounting	1,595	3,530
Human Resources	1,252	2,204
Legal	3,821	2,155
Information Technology	9,399	3,703
Records Retention	456	1,086
Procurement	145	109
Asset Status	93	282
Customer Service	584	700
Lean Quality	120	70
Insurance	1,052	1,427
Intellectual Property	865	310
Online and In-Person Learning	602	373
Digital Transformation	2,312	1,721
Workplace Health and Safety	2,723	2,511
Sales and Marketing	1,336	2,731
Lifecycle	937	312
Research and Development	861	887
PII	375	619
Consulting Services	465	584

Total Term Count: 45,791 41,534

Taxonomies that address all the knowledge domains for the Building and Construction Industry — Taxonomies/Metadata Models for Documents, Data, AI, and Knowledge Graphs

